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Women / XB / Older
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Athina Costelli1085
Accel

9.500 9.400 9.6009.525 38.025
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Alyssa Hanks1020
West Valley

9.100 9.625 9.5009.475 37.700
5T 1 2 2 2 

2 

Kylie Horn1023
West Valley

9.100 9.275 9.2009.425 37.000
5T 3 3 5 3 

3 

Jessica Murnin1021
West Valley

9.150 9.125 9.0509.325 36.650
4 5 4 8 4 

4 

Freya Thomas1092
Accel

9.050 9.175 9.4009.000 36.625
8 4 7 3T 5 

5 

Sarah Wiltshire1048
West Valley

9.250 8.850 9.4009.100 36.600
3 9 6 3T 6 

6 

Caeli Tyszkiewicz1049
West Valley

9.275 9.050 9.1008.825 36.250
2 7 9 6T 7 

7 

Haley Hahn1079
Accel

9.100 8.650 9.0009.125 35.875
5T 11 5 9T 8 

8 

Sophie Meckstroth1045
West Valley

8.850 9.075 9.0008.625 35.550
10 6 10 9T 9 

9 

Elizabeth Sullivan1086
Accel

8.450 8.300 9.1008.850 34.700
13 12 8 6T 10 

10 

Emma Taylor1062
Bayshore Elite

8.900 8.025 8.8008.575 34.300
9 15 11 12T 11 

11 

Reagan Sammons1067
Bayshore Elite

8.700 8.750 8.8008.025 34.275
12 10 13 12T 12 

12 

Leila Odenwald1090
Bayshore Elite

8.800 8.050 8.4257.875 33.150
11 14 14 14 13 

13 

Ananya Rajagopal1036
West Valley

8.150 8.250 8.0007.825 32.225
14 13 15 15 14 

14 

Sasha Berkin1078
Accel

0.000 8.900 8.9508.400 26.250
15 8 12 11 15 

15 
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